Name: Telephone:

The Deep Blue Sea

- 2024 Banfi "La Pettegola"
Vermentino

- 2023 Chateau La Gabarre Bordeaux Supérieur Rosé of
Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon

2022 Chateau Malijay Cotes du Rhone Rouge
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre

- 2012 Chapoutier Banyuls Traditionnel 500ml
Grenache

12.50%

13.50%

14.00%

16.00%

Toscana IGT

Bordeaux AOC

Cotes du Rhone AOP

Banyuls Traditionnel AOP

retail price

$41.00

$17.00

$23.00

$29.00

today

$36.90

$15.30

$20.70

$26.10

by-the-case

$34.85

$14.45

$19.55

$24.65

quantity



