

Name: _____ Telephone: _____

			retail price	today	by-the-case	quantity
The Deep Blue Sea						
	2024 Banfi "La Pettegola" <i>Vermentino</i>	12.50% Toscana IGT	\$ 41.00	\$ 36.90	\$ 34.85	_____
	2023 Château La Gabarre Bordeaux Supérieur Rosé of <i>Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon</i>	13.50% Bordeaux AOC	\$ 17.00	\$ 15.30	\$ 14.45	_____
	2022 Chateau Malijay Côtes du Rhône Rouge <i>Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre</i>	14.00% Côtes du Rhône AOP	\$ 23.00	\$ 20.70	\$ 19.55	_____
	2012 Chapoutier Banyuls Traditionnel 500ml <i>Grenache</i>	16.00% Banyuls Traditionnel AOP	\$ 29.00	\$ 26.10	\$ 24.65	_____

